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Anlage
Kienbachstr. 21, 70734 Fellbach

Hallenadresse
Kienbachstr. 21, 70734 Fellbach

Sportwart/in
Schréter, Uwe
T 0152 04376207 schroeter@tev-fellbach.de

Jugendwart/in

Schmidtkonz, Sina
T 0176 20533155 schmidtkonz@tev-fellbach.de
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Herren 65 (der) 1
MF: Bernd Menzen

m 01729020970; menzen@tev-fellbach.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Gotsch, Leo (ITA)
Adam, Reinhold

Jaran, Muradif

Schmid, Max
Kowarsch, Uwe
Benz, Alfred
Menzen, Bernd
Koénig, Edgar
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Huber, Eugen
Dr. Gilbert, Frank
Brumm, Walter
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16 Ebinger, Helmut

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Feddersen, Asmus

Derderian, Edmond

Holder, Hans-Peter

Hinderer, Wolfgang

ID-Nr.|Jg.

14802397
15000609
15200318
15351179
15300015
14900179
14250045
15200445
14402156
15002449
14650274
14850477
14902582
14404792
15150124
14750106

LK DR - Info
Sen.

LK9,0

LK9,0

LK9,0
LK10,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK17,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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